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MRS. NEHA SHARMA 

MR. MANU DUTT SHARMA 

MR. RUPESH KUMAR 

MR. MAYANK KABIR 

MR. SOMYA SETH 

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) 

MRS. SALONI RASTOGI 

MR. CHANDRA MOHAN 

MR.RAJEEV KUMAR 

MR. DINESH KUMAR 

MR. NITIN GAUR 

GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
(AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI) 

KANTH ROAD, KUCHA WALI, MORADABAD-244504 
E-MAlL- GPSMORA DABAD O GMAIL.COM 

PH: +91 -9012577888, 9690377888 
AFFILIATION NO.: 2133302 

SCHOOL CODE: 81987 

POST 

PRESIDENT 

VICE PRESIDENT 

TREASURER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

ADDRESS 

RAM GANGA VIHAR PHASE 2, 
AAKASH GREENS MORADABAD 

LADAWALI, TEHSIL KANTH, 
MORADABAD 
BUDDHI VIHARM MORADABAD 

RAILWA HARTHALA COLONY 
MORADABAD 

RAILWAY HARHALA COLONY, 
MORADABAD 
CIVIL LINES, MORADABAD 

AASHIANA PHASE 2, 
MORADABAD 
LINEPAAR, MORADABAD 

SALAWA 

RAM GANGA VIHAR PHASE 2, 
MORADABAD 

lo 

MOB. NO. 

8006250049 

7351518285 

8433193995 

8449102045 

9690973801 

8218424006 

9657883364 

9690721883 

8650649288 

875527O800 

PIN 
244504 

SCHOOL 
ROAD KUCH 

2WALI MO 
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