

## **GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL** (AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI)

KANTH ROAD, KUCHAWALI, MORADABAD-244504 E-MAIL- GPSMORADABAD@GMAIL.COM PH: +91-9012577888, 9690377888 AFFILIATION NO.: 2133302

SCHOOL CODE: 81987

## PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)

S.NO	NAMES	POST	ADDRESS	MOB. NO.
1	MRS. NEHA SHARMA	PRESIDENT	RAM GANGA VIHAR PHASE 2, AAKASH GREENS MORADABAD	8006250049
2	MR. MANU DUTT SHARMA	VICE PRESIDENT	LADAWALI, TEHSIL KANTH, MORADABAD	7351518285
3	MR. RUPESH KUMAR	TREASURER	BUDDHI VIHARM MORADABAD	8433193995
4	MR. MAYANK KABIR	MEMBER	RAILWA HARTHALA COLONY , MORADABAD	8449102045
5	MR. SOMYA SETH	MEMBER	RAILWAY HARHALA COLONY, MORADABAD	9690973801
6	MRS. SALONI RASTOGI	MEMBER	CIVIL LINES, MORADABAD	8218424006
7	MR. CHANDRA MOHAN	MEMBER	AASHIANA PHASE 2, MORADABAD	9657883364
8	MR.RAJEEV KUMAR	MEMBER	LINEPAAR, MORADABAD	9690721883
9	MR. DINESH KUMAR	MEMBER	SALAWA	8650649288
10	MR. NITIN GAUR	MEMBER	RAM GANGA VIHAR PHASE 2, MORADABAD	8755270800

